
No:  Last Name:  First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Ajunwon Akin Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc. bisalinks@bisalinks.com 972-827-8560 972-827-8560

Procurement and Supply od 
Construction Equipment, IT 
Equipment & Powerback up 
Equipment

2 Anderson Jason
Park Construction and 
Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698

Security, General 
Construction, Nationwide 
Building Maintenance , 
Project Management, 
Restoration and 
Remediation MBE

3 Anderson Cheryl InConn,LLC miss_canderson@yahoo.com 214-859-8958
We offer website 
management services, SBA (8a), MBE

4 Aradillas Gonzalo Square Contracting Inc. garadillas@sqcnst.com 469-875-7793 Survey DBE

5 Armenta Rick ALCEA rick.armenta@assaabloy.com 4693153429 High security locks and keys None
6 Ayemi Ozusegum Nitty Gritty Powerwashing aozusegum@nittygrittypowerwashing.com 573-735-4552 Cleaning

7 Baker Anthony ForXtra Financial LLC anthonybaker717@yahoo.com 2146420358 Financial, accounting DBE

8 Baker Scott Envision Dallas scott.baker@envisionus.com 2144206584
Safety Supplies, Office 
Supplies None

9 Balak Soran Michael Baker Intl. soran.balak@mbakerintl.com 913-206-7343 913-206-7343 Architecture

10 Bannat Sarah Roof Raiders & Co. info@roofraidersandco.com 469-396-4153
Roofing & General 
Contracting

11 Barrios Jose SGB Telecom Jose.barrios@sgbtelecom.net 6197815397

Wired network, Wireless 
Network, IP, Security 
cameras, Fiber N/A

12 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071
Risk Management, 
Insurance, Surety Bonding N/A

13 Biswas Margine Archiphy PLLC mbiswas@archiphy.com 9723330592

Archiphy offers design, 
facility planning, code 
compliance, and 
construction administration 
services, ensuring efficient 
and high-quality solutions. None

14 Blackstock David North Highland david.blackstock@northhighland.com 9725232373
Professional Services, 
Management Consulting None

15 Booe Kenzie Freese and Nichols kenzie.booe@freese.com 817-415-2154 806-787-7191

Engineering, Architecture, 
Environmental Science, 
Planning & Construction 
Services

16 Carlson Dan Envision Dallas dan.carlson@envisionus.com 214-420-6565
Safety Apparel, Supplies, 
Bottled Water None
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17 Clark Chris RIVUS Consulting LLC cclark@rivus.us (214) 676-503
Civil/Environmental 
Engineering DBE

18 Coleman Yolanda
Regional Hispanic 
Contractors Association Coleman@regionalhca.org 972-505'2705 817-563-7171

Connecting and sharing 
resources, training 
opportunities with our 
members N/A

19 Cooper II Alarius Sagebrook Contracting LLC alarius@sagebrookcontracting.com 8332767367 6824027292 General Contractor None

20 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 Certifying Agency N/A
21 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Inc. adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 2149280320 Surveying DBE

22 Diaz Grisel ViaPlus gdiaz@viaplus.com 9155256071 Image Review Services None

23 Dinverno Isaiah Prestige Maintenance USA Idinverno@prestigeusa.net 7797024384 7797024384

Full Janitorial services. Hard 
floor care, carpet care, 
disinfecting, day porter WBE

24 Drake Adora Highspirits Essentials Inc. adora.drake@highspiritsessentials.com 214.385.6950
Marketing/Advertising/Cons
ulting DBE, MBE

25 Drone Craig LPA, Inc. Cdrone@lpadesignstudios.com 469.899.5110
Architectural and 
Engineering None

26 Fernandez Beatriz DataXport.Net, LLC beatriz.fernandez@dataxport.net 915.633.0702 915.252.4634
Business Process 
Outsourcing: digital DBE, WBE, MBE

27 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 214-546-7721 Invoice Financing, ABL, SBA N/A
28 Ford Matt Michael Baker matthew.ford@mbakerintl.com 469-801-8503 Architecture

29 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial and Drone Solutions

30 Geesala Sreenivasa Rao MSIT Systems Inv Tejorama@msitsystems.com 9723574707
IT Consulting and 
development services

WBE, SBA (8a), 
MBE

31 Gonzalez AJ HD Waste & Recycling LLC aj@hdwastetx.com (214) 792-9199 214-577-3947
Construction Waste 
Dumpster Rental DBE, WBE, MBE

32 Gonzalez Alex HD Waste & Recycling LLC aj.picagonz1972@yahoo.com 2145773947 2145773947

Construction Dumpster, 
Compactor, Front Load 
Rentals & Service DBE, WBE, MBE

33 Gossett Sonja
Vanir Construction 
Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934 9166126934

Program/Project 
Management DBE, WBE, MBE

34 Goyal Gourav NXTStep Consulting LLC ggoyal@nxtstepconsultant.com 2149273220 Project and Program MBE

35 Green Geoff Telecom Resource Partners ggreen@extwg.com 2142877090 214-287-7090 Construction/Maintenance MBE
36 Green Drew McKissiack drew.green@mckissack.com 469-667-6546

37 Hannemann Crystal ViaPlus channemann@viaplus.com 9725234922 BOS, CSC, Image Review N/A
38 Hazzard Jeff SWC Group Jhazzard@swcgroup.com 9723001717 Image Review None
39 Hernandez Denise GLOBAL STAFFING &NMULTI denise@globalstaffingms.com 4699703577 JANITORIAL DBE, WBE, MBE
40 Hernandez Rafael Kyra Solutions, Inc. rhernandez@kyrasolutions.com 8132055719 8132055719 Vehicle License Plate None
41 Howell Chris Chris Howell chowell@chrishowellcommunications.com 214-760-1531 214-271-0174
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42 Hunn Eric Duncan Solutions ehunn@duncansolutions.com 215-275-9375

Image Review, customer 
service, debt collection, 
DMV Registered Owner None

43 Hunter Dana Gannett Fleming danahunter@gfnet.com 214-552-4167 214-552-4167 Architecture

44 Jaipuria Sunny TransCore Sunny.Jaipuria@TransCore.com 857-939-1687

Comprehensive tolling 
solutions - products and 
services for lane systems, 
back office, image None

45 Jolly Dyron InCon, LLC dyron.jolly@inconllc.com 2146249824

Marketing Strategy, Market 
Research, Branding, 
Website Development, MBE

46 Kerr David Transcore david.kerr@transcore.com 9724890651 9724890651 Toll Solutions Integrator N/A
47 Kissel Jake Perceptics jake.kissel@perceptics.com 865-621-5634
48 Kumar Anita Hancock Whitney Bank Anita.kumar@hancockwhitney.com 468-500-5860 469-500-5860 Commercial Loans N/A
49 Landen Mike Austin Bridge & Road LP mlanden@austin-ind.com 2145967309 8179461998 Heavy highway contractor None
50 Le Tim TransCore tim.le@transcore.com 2144763602 Development N/A

51 Liddawi Fadi
The North Highland 
Company LLC fadi.liddawi@northhighland.com 617-331-2819

Business Consulting 
Services, including digital N/A

52 Lisby Kelton My HVAC Guy LLC Info@myhvacguytx.com 8172173120 8176007781 HVAC/R MBE

53 Luyt Brad Milligan Partners Brad@Milliganpartners.com 972-978-3272 972-978-3272

General Technology 
Consulting, Customer 
Service, N/A

54 Mains Jason Markel Jason.Mains@Markel.com 972-265-8296 Surety N/A, None

55 Maladouangdock Jeff RS&H jeff.maladouangdock@rsandh.com 469-857-7739 Architectural, Engineering 

56 Martinez Thomas TCS thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 4695622178

Procurement, Program, 
Construction & Design 
Mgmt., QAP Development & 
Implementation, OVTI, 
Planning, PS&E, Materials DBE, MBE

57 Martinez Ruben
The Pittsburgh Paint 
Company ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179 9727622179

Paint, Light Industrial, 
Traffic Marking, Caulk and N/A

58 McAllister Clarence
CM Engineering dba 
Fortisengineers cmcallister@fortisengineers.us 4802219002 Engineering services MBE

59 Meruva Rajendra Geotest Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055
Geotechnical, 
Environmental, DBE, MBE

60 Metcalf Bret RS&H brett.metcalf@rsandh.com 469-857-7739 214-558-7532

61 Miller Cheryl Genius Road cmiller@geniusroad.com 7138540548
Executive Search Recruiting 
and IT Staff Augmentation WBE

62 Moore Randy LJA rmoore@lja.com 214-620-2800 405-888-1977
63 Moreno Margarita Austin Bridge & Road mmoreno@austin-ind.com 2146294866 2146294866 General Contractor N/A
64 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3400 (414) 308-4501 Business Banking/Lending N/A

65 Nalley Matt Magellan Solutions USA matt.nalley@magellansolutionsusa.com 405-830-0213 405-830-0213
Call Center, Collections, 
Data Entry, BPO MBE
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66 Narayanan Ashok GoldCoin Technologies LLC ashok.narayanan@tessellic.com 817-727-0589

AI technology services 
including Agentic 
Generative AI, Image 
Processing, Prediction, and 
Evaluation WBE

67 Nicholas Kendall CGI Systems Group, LLC knicholas@cgi-systems.com 9404657709 940-465-7709 Security, Fire Alarm, Fire MBE
68 Parekh Mel App Orchid mel@apporchid.com 214-918-9229 AI

69 Patel Satyam Kyra Solutions, Inc. spatel@kyrasolutions.com 8503456798
Tolling Image Review 
Solution N/A

70 Patel Satyam IntelliRoad spatel@intelliroad.io 850-345-6798
71 Peters Carly Impact Staffing International carly.peters@impactstaffingintl.com 9038183629 9038183629 Staffing, consulting, WBE

72 Pineda Juan Kyra Solutions jpineda@kyrasolutions.com 8502733359 5614798649
License Plate Image Review 
and Tolling Operational None

73 Pineda Juan Kyra Solutions jpineda@kyrasolutions.com 850-273-3351 License Plate Image Review
74 Rahman Aziz Consor aziz.rahman@consoreng.com 425-208-2537 Transportation

75 Rodriguez Hilda HMR hrodriguez@hildarodriguez.com 214-941-2299 214-886-5596
Architecture, Planning & 
Interiors

76 Sanghrajka Tina
NX360 ARCHITECTS AND 
SERVICES,LLC tina@nx360architects.com 9042549258 9042549258 Architectural Services WBE, MBE

77 Shoura Max Stantec max.shoura@stantec.com 4802050743 4802050743

Program Management, 
Project and Construction 
Management, Architectural 
and Engineering Services None

78 Smothers Tyler
Thermal Solutions of Texas 
LLC Info@thermalsolutionsoftexasllc.com 2145388098 2145388098 HVAC Design N/A

79 Solanki Rushik Makers LLC rushik.solanki@gmail.com 2012812069 2012812069 coffee, quick serv food and DBE
80 Solka Steven Vanir Construction steven.solka@vanir.com 2146322549 Program/Construction WBE, MBE
81 Spann Bruce Spann & Associates, LLC Bspann@spannllc.com 2623451480 4147455023 Civil Engineering design and DBE, SBA (8a)
82 Squier Jason Performance jasonsquier@perfcomm2.com (281) 761-8141 (281) 761-8141 Construction/Maintenance MBE
83 Tatineni Kailash Consor Engineers ktatineni@consoreng.com 281-493-4140 801-654-2911 Design Services None
84 Thomason Jenny Kiel Architects jenny@kielarch.com 817-797-4114 Architectural services WBE
85 Turman Brandon Bresatech brandon.turman@bresatech.com 9727862157 9727862157 Digital Transformation SBA (8a), MBE
86 Tyson Martin Global Agility Solutions LLC martin.tyson@globalagilitysolutions.com 5128250399 Image Processing, Back None
87 Wallace Leslie Nitty Gritty Powerwashing lwallace@nittygrittypowerwashing.com 817-776-3742 817-851-5140 Powerwashing Fleet Wash WBE, SBE, HUB
88 Watkins Andy AACA Parts & Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 972-772-5551 432-312-7711 AACA is a family owned None
89 Willis-Smith Velina RHCA vgwillis@att.net 972-505-2705 817-988-7988 Volunteer N/A

90 Woods Terry B12 Consulting twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990 9726723990
Technology Consulting 
Services DBE, WBE, MBE

91 Zhang Jie Civil Solution Services Jzhang@civilsolutionservices.com 214-458-7387 214-458-7387 CE&I DBE/MBE
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